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All fries can be swapped out for sweet potato fries for +£1 

 
 

If you have any allergies 

Or special dietary requirements 

Please inform a member of the team 

 

SUMMER 24 

  

 

 

BURGERS WRAPS SNACKS 
All served with fries All served with fries Jerky Poutine (v/VE)     £8.95 

ANGUS BEEF BURGER 

With Cheese, Crispy Salad, 

Burger Sauce, Served in a 

Brioche Bun 

 

JERK CHICKEN burger  
A Succulent Jerked Chicken 

Breast with jerk sauce and 

Salad Served in a Brioche Bun 

+add cheese £0.95 

 

Halloumi BURGER (V) 

With Lettuce, Tomato & 

mayo Served in a Brioche Bun 

 

Bangkok Bad boy VEGAN 

BURGER (VE) 

Vegan patty, Served in a Vegan 

Bun with Salad, Vegan Mayo 

& cheese 

£14.45 

 

 
 
£13.45 

 

 
 

 
£12.95 

 
 
 
£12.95 

JERK CHICKEN 

Diced jerk chicken fillet with 

lettuce, tomato & cucumber 
 

Panko KING Prawn 

with lettuce, tomato & cucumber 
 

Haloumi & Plantain (VE) 

with lettuce, tomato & cucumber 

£12.95 

 
 
£13.95 

 
£12.95 

Big bowl of skin on fries, Jerked 

Gravy & melted cheddar  

   +Add PULLED JERK CHICKEN 

 

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (5) 

Jerk     or BBQ 

 

SWEETCORN WINGS (6) (VE) 

Jerk     or BBQ 

 

Halloumi FRIES (V) 

with a Zingy Mayo 

 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 

with Sweet Chili Sauce  

 

PANKO fried KING PRAWNS 

(5) 

with Sweet Chili Sauce  

 

LOADED NACHOS (V) or (VE) 

Tomato Salsa, Sour cream (V or 

VE) 

Jalapenos, Melted Cheese (V or 

Vg), 

Spring Onions  

 + ADD GUAC (v/VE)    +£1.65 

 + DOUBLE cheese (V/ve)  

                                 +£0.95 

 
 

+£3.95 

 

£6.45 

 

 

£5.95 

 

 

£6.45 

 

 

£7.95 

 

£8.45 

 

 

 

£7.95 

Sides 

SKIN ON FRIES (VE) 
 

Cheesy Chips (V) 
 

FRIED PLANTAIN (VE) 
 

MIXED leaf SALAD (VE) 
 

MACARONI & CHEESE (V) 

With hot sauce 

£3.95 
 

£5.45 
 

£3.95 
 

£3.95 

 

£6.45 

MAINS 
Served with fries, rice OR 

Rice & peas, & slaw 

 

Coleslaw (V/VE) 

 

£3.95 

 

KIDS MEALS 
CURRY GOAT (on the bone) 

 

CHANA CURRY (VE) 

 

Chicken WINGS (8) Jerk     

or BBq 

 

Sweetcorn Wings (12) Jerk 

or BBQ (ve) 

£14.45 

 

£12.95 

 

£12.95 

 

 
£11.95 

served with chips 

all £5.45 

Chicken nuggets 

Fish goujons 

Mozzarella Sticks (V) 

Vegan Nuggets (VE) 


